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As per the Statute No. 38 of NETAJI SUBHAS UNIVERSITY, The ACADEMIC ADVISORY COMMITTEE/BOARD
has been reconstituted. The following are the members of the Steering Committee of

Date :

ACADEMIC ADVISORY COMMITTEE/BOARD

| ... | POSITION IN .
No.| THE CELL NAME DESIGNATION Email Id
1. Chairman Dr. Gangadhar Panda Vice Chancellor, NSU vicechancellor@nsuniv.ac.in
2. | Co Chairman Prof(Dr.i:;cl:j};rya R Pro Vice Chancellor, NSU provc@nsuniv.ac.in
3. Secretary Mr. Nagendra Kumar Registrar, NSU nagendra@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Dilip Shome Academic Advisor d.shome@nsuniv.ac.in
. : Dean Academics cum . . .
Dr. Ranjan Kumar Mishra Director IOAC ranjan@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Nazim Khan Dean Administration nazimkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Prof.(Dr.) Raj Kumar Nayak Dean, Education drrajkumarnayak@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr. Jyoti Prakash Swain Principal, B.Ed. principal.b.ed@nsuniv.ac.in
Nominated Dr. Puja Prasad HoD Management puja@nsuniv.ac.in
Faculty Dr. Pramod Kumar Singh Dean Research pramod@nsuniv.ac.in
Members
Dr. Shakibur Rahman Khan | Dean, Arts & Humanities shakibkhan@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr Ishita Ghosh Dean Science (I/C) Ishita@nsuniv.ac.in
Dr Vijay Kant Pandey HoD Agriculture cum DSW vkpandey@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Babu Shudarshan Training & Placement Head placement@nsuniv.ac.in
Mr. Indranath Mazumdar Human Resource (HR) hr@nsuniv.ac.in
Md. Syed Ahsan Shabbir Assistant Professor (IT) syedvit@nsuniv.ac.in
S. | Special Invitee Md. Mojib Ashraf Controller of Examinationls 7)0} L@ vacio
-L e order of Hon’ble Chancellor
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